BANDO DI CONCORSO PUBBLICO PER ESAMI PER L'ASSUZIONE A TEMPO PARZIALE (18 ore settimanali) E INDETERMINATO

1 ABBATE LUIGI GINEVRA 19/03/1969
2 ALBANESE SIMONE GALATINA 20/11/1992
3 ALLEGRA VALERIA SIRACUSA 09/02/1979
4 AMATI DAVIDE MARTINA FRANCA 26/07/1993
5 AMATO FRANCESCA GAGLIANO DEL CAPO 06/09/1978
6 AMATO LUIGI SCORRANO 16/12/1995
7 AMMATURO CHIARA FRANCAVILLA FONTANA 28/08/1989
8 ANTONACI ELISABETTA GALATINA 26/03/1993
2 APOLLONIO LUANA NARDO 07/11/2002
10 AQUILA EMANUELE SCORRANO 16/11/1988
11  BANDELLO ANTONIO GALATINA 27/05/1983
12 BANDELLO ANGELO GALATINA 27/11/1984
13 BARBETTA PAOLO GALATINA 08/08/1983
14  BARLETTA MARGHERITA CEGLIE MESSAPICA 03/09/1994
15 BARONE LUCIANNA CASARANO 01/05/1973
16 BAVIERA SABRINA GAGLIANO DEL CAPO 13/08/1991
17 BIANCO CATERINA GALATINA 20/11/1986
18 BLASI GIORGIO SAN PIETRO VERNOTICO 14/03/1998
19 BRESCIA FABIO ANGELO BRINDISI 08/06/1979
20 BRUNO DANIELA BARI 25/06/1991
21 BUONFIGLIOLI CARMINE TORRE DEL GRECO 13/03/1995
22  CAIFFA RENZO GALLIPOLI 14/08/1980
23 CALABRO MELISSA MAGLIE 11/11/1993
24  CALO MANUELA LUCIA GALATINA 13/09/1979
25 CALO' FRANCESCO PIO COSIMO COPERTINO 25/09/2002
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

CAMISA
CAMPA
CAMPANILE
CARBONE
CARLUCCIO
CARNIMEO
CASARANO
CATALDI
CATALDI
CAVALERA
CAVALLO
CAZZATO
CESARI
CESARI
CHIARELLO
CHIMIENTI
CIURLIA
Coll
CONGEDO
CONOCI
COzzA
CRUSI
CUNA
CUPPONE
D'ACQUARICA
DE CARLO
DE LORENZIS
DE MATTEIS
DE MATTEIS
DE MATTEIS
DE MICHELI

MARCELLO
LORENZO
GRETA
ILENIA
CLAUDIA
DIEGO
EMANUELE
SILVIA
ALESSANDRA
PAOLO
ROCCO
BEATRICE
ANGELO
DAVIDE
LUCIA

RITA
DANIELA
GIUSEPPE
CARMINE
EUGENIO

DANIELA LOREDANA

ANTONELLA
GIONATA
VALENTINA
CHIARA
ILARIA
FRANCESCA
ANDREA
MARZIA
ELISABETTA
GIORGIA

COPERTINO
GALATINA

MAGLIE

GAGLIANO DEL CAPO
POGGIARDO

BARI

GAGLIANO DEL CAPO
LECCE

GALLIPOLI
GERMANIA
GAGLIANO DEL CAPO
GALATINA
CUTROFIANO
CUTROFIANO
GAGLIANO DEL CAPO
TARANTO
GAGLIANO DEL CAPO
CUTROFIANO
GALATINA

GALATINA
POGGIARDO
PARABITA

SVIZZERA

GALATINA

RIVOLI

LECCE

GALATINA

BRINDISI

GALATINA

NARDO

MAGLIE

14/01/1989
10/12/1988
26/01/1994
07/01/1988
29/10/1991
01/06/1991
09/03/1999
29/10/1989
01/02/1994
10/05/1980
10/05/1979
15/12/1995
29/07/1978
04/02/1975
21/12/1994
23/05/1978
20/03/1990
12/04/1971
07/08/1975
07/11/1993
21/08/1979
20/09/1976
23/04/1977
21/03/1996
19/05/1998
27/01/1987
13/03/1982
22/10/1996
06/02/1982
31/08/1976
09/04/2002
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64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

DE MITRI
DE NUCCIO
DE PAOLIS
DE PASCALE
DE VALERIO
DE VENTURA
DE VITIS

DE VITIS
D'ELIA
DELL'ATTI
DI CRISTO
DI MAGGIO
DI PIERRO
DI SALVIA
DICILLO
DONGIOVANNI
DRAGONE
ESPOSITO
FANFANI
FERSINI
FIORE
FIORE
FRASSANITO
GAETA
GARZIA
GELAO
GEMMA
GIAFFREDA
GIANGRECO
GIANNINI
GIANNOTTA

VERONICA
RENATA
FRANCESCA
KATIA
SIMONA
FRANCESCA
EDOARDO
DANILO
NICOLETTA
ANTONIO
FIORENZO
COSIMA
LUIGI
MARIANNA
GIUSEPPE
DAMIANO
MONICA
FEDERICA
STEFANIA
TERESA VALENTINA
VALENTINA
FRANCESCO
ENNIO
MARIA
SAMUELE
GIOVANNI
GIOVANNA
MATTEO
ILARIA
ANGELA
SALVATORE

GALATINA
GAGLIANO DEL CAPO
CAMPI SALENTINA
MANDURIA
MANDURIA

CAMPI SALENTINA
CASARANO

SAN PIETRO VERNOTICO
ROSETO CAPO SPULICO

GALATINA
MASSA DI SOMMA
TARANTO
GALATINA

BARI

BARI

POGGIARDO
GALATINA
GAGLIANO DEL CAPO
MELENDUGNO
GAGLIANO DEL CAPO
COPERTINO

CEGLIE MESSAPICA
MAGLIE

MESAGNE

CAMPI SALENTINA
BARI

GALATINA

NARDO

MAGLIE

NARDO

MAGLIE

12/03/1982
11/07/1984
21/10/1992
16/10/1971
04/08/1980
27/02/1996
29/01/1999
26/03/1974
07/10/1974
08/04/1981
11/09/1999
14/03/1975
15/01/1979
20/07/1993
05/02/1986
18/02/1994
08/11/1977
30/09/1983
28/10/1971
13/10/1983
10/06/1983
08/06/1996
30/01/1999
13/01/1988
05/06/1997
23/11/2000
14/10/1995
01/02/1993
29/04/1991
04/03/1974
07/08/1974
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89
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91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

GRASSO
GRECO
GRECO
GRECO
GRECO
IORIO

LA BUA
LANNOCCA
LANZILOTTO
LAZZARI
LEO
LIGORIO
LILLO
LINCIANO
LOMBARDI
LONGO
LUCERI
LUPOLI
MACCHIA
MAGGIULLI
MAGLIO
MAGLIULO
MAIORINO
MALERBA
MALLARDI
MALORGIO
MANCA
MANCUSI
MANGIA
MANGIONE
MANGIONE

MAURO
STEFANIA
ALESSANDRA
ALESSIA
FEDERICA
LAURA
CHRISTIAN
LUIGI
GIUSEPPA
ANTONIO
LORENZO
SIMONA SELENE
RICCARDO
MATTIA
DANILO
GIOVANNI
ANDREA
ILARIA
FRANCESCO
FRANCESCA
ANTONIO
DOMENICO
AZZURRA
DANIELE
ANNA
MARTA
GIULIO
DOMENICO
STEFANO
MARIA ESTER
CAROLINA

LECCE
GERMANIA
GERMANIA
NARDO
GALATINA
MESAGNE
TARANTO
GALLIPOLI
MAGLIE
GALATINA
GALATINA
NARDO
MAGLIE
BARI

BARI
CASARANO
CASARANO
GROTTAGLIE
SAN CESARIO DI LECCE
MAGLIE
GALATINA
TORRE DEL GRECO
CASTELLANETA
MAGLIE
LECCE
SCORRANO
NARDO
POTENZA
MAGLIE
ZURIGO
ARADEO

25/07/1989
29/11/1983
25/12/1988
22/10/2001
05/02/1991
25/11/1984
14/08/1980
22/03/1983
01/04/1980
25/01/1994
27/09/1997
25/09/1986
06/05/1980
14/03/1992
20/07/1995
28/12/1991
20/11/1989
23/05/1989
31/05/1986
21/04/1989
14/01/1986
16/09/1996
06/05/1985
11/04/2000
02/10/1981
24/01/1988
24/03/1992
23/06/1979
08/02/1990
24/03/1990
20/04/1990



119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

MARASCHIO
MARCHELLO
MARROCCO
MARRONE
MARTIRIGGIANO
MARTIRIGGIANO
MARUCCIA
MARVELLO
MARZANO
MASCIULLO
MASTRANGELO
MAZZONE
MELE

MELE
MELISSANO
MELUCCI
MERCADANTE
MIANO
MICALELLA
MISCIALI
MONTEDURO
MONTEFUSCO
MOSCA
MOSCHETTA
MUSIO
NOCCO
NUCCIO
NUZzZO
OLIMPIO
PAIANO
PALAMA'

GIOVANNI
MARCO
EDOARDO
MARIA CONCETTA RITA
ANNA MARIA
ANTONIO
ROCCO
SOFIA
SEFORA MARIA
GABRIEL
LUIGIA
GIUSEPPE
CLAUDIA
GABRIELE
ANGELA
ALBERTO
SOFIA
SALVATORE
SAMUELE
MARA
SALVATORE GIANLUIGI
ALESSANDRA
GIUSEPPE
ANTONIO
EMANUELA
GIORGIO
FRANCO
ROBERTO
MASSIMO
GIORGIO
ELEONORA

SCORRANO
LECCE
LECCE
NARDO
ARADEO
GALATINA
GALLIPOLI
MAGLIE
TRICASE
GALATINA
MARTINA FRANCA
BITONTO
TRICASE
LECCE
MAGLIE
LECCE
LECCE
PUTIGNANO
LECCE
GALATINA
MAGLIE
SCORRANO
CAMPI SALENTINA
ANDRIA

GAGLIANO DEL CAPO

CASARANO
TRICASE

GIOIA DEL COLLE
CASARANO
FASANO
GALATINA

22/07/1985
01/08/2002
27/10/1999
22/05/1991
22/02/1979
17/01/1991
28/01/1984
18/05/2000
14/04/1992
27/02/1999
12/07/1975
11/05/1989
17/08/1977
08/10/2002
07/07/1983
30/07/1986
14/01/2000
01/09/1974
10/09/1998
15/06/1996
12/02/1990
26/01/1984
01/04/1980
23/02/1997
26/04/1981
23/03/1985
29/03/1973
01/06/1995
10/11/1976
30/08/1997
18/04/1992



150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

PALUMBO
PALUMBO
PANICO
PANICO
PANICO
PANNA
PELLEGRINO
PERO
PICA
PICCINNO
PICCIOLO
PIZZOLA
PODO
POLIMENO
POLIMENO
POLITI
POTI
QUARTA
RACCAGNI
RAGUSA
REALE
RIPA
RITOLI
RIZZELLO
RIZZELLO
RIZZI
RIZZO
ROLLO
ROMANO
ROSAFIO
RUGGERI

ANTONIO
MARIA RITA
ANTONELLA
MARIOLINA ADA
MARTINA
MARIA LUISA
COSMA
ALESSANDRA
TOMMASO
PAOLA
STEFANIA
GIORGIA
FRANCESCA
GIULIA
VALENTINA
ANDREA
LUCA

MARIA GILDA
ILARIA
MARIA GRAZIA
LUCA

ANNA

MARIA CHIARA
ALESSANDRO
EMILIA
SIMONA
ELVIO

SARA
ADRIANO
LAURA
SEBASTIANO

MAGLIE
SCORRANO
GALATINA
GALLIPOLI
MONTEBELLUNA
MESAGNE
NARDO
NARDO
GALATINA
POGGIARDO
GALLIPOLI
GALATINA
COPERTINO
MAGLIE
GALATINA
NARDO
GALLIPOLI
SAN DONACI
GROTTAGLIE
POGGIARDO
MAGLIE
BOLOGNA
BARI
SCORRANO
SAN PIETRO VERNOTICO
GALATINA
LECCE

SAN CESARIO DI LECCE
CASARANO
COPERTINO
SCORRANO

05/10/2002
22/05/1995
11/07/1993
19/04/1972
30/11/1999
06/04/1983
27/09/1993
28/12/1984
07/09/1999
24/09/1999
01/05/1978
05/10/1994
20/02/1993
17/09/1995
24/11/1985
14/10/1990
21/04/1998
19/10/1974
07/05/1987
02/01/1997
09/02/1996
23/01/1991
12/05/1995
28/05/1985
24/03/1976
19/08/1988
12/06/1973
22/11/1990
03/01/1986
01/08/1996
10/04/1996



181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

RUGGERI
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
SANSO'
SASANELLI
SASANELLI
SCARLATO
SCEVOLA
SCHITO
SCORRANO
SERINO
SFORZA
SPERTI
SPINELLI
SPINOLA
SPONZIELLO
SPRO
STAMERRA
STEFANELLI
STEFANIZZI
STEFANO
STENDARDI
STENDARDO
STENDARDO
STICCHI
STIFANI
STIFANI
STURZI
TAGLIENTE
TALESCO

ANGELA
ANTONIO
MAURIZIO
ANDREA
GIANPAOLO
SONIA
FEDERICA
MARTINA
MATTEO
BARBARA

ANTONIO GABRIELE

TOMMASO
GIANLUCA
IMMACOLATA
FRANCESCO
ANTONIO
CHRISTIAN
CLAUDIO
VITO
RAFFAELE
IVANO
YAMILA
ALESSANDRO
CAROLINE
MARIA ROSARIA
ANTONIO
ARIANNA
DAMIANO
FEDERICA
ANTONIO
PAOLO

CASARANO
NARDO
LECCE
COPERTINO
GALLIPOLI
BARI
NOICATTARO
GALATINA
GALLIPOLI
MAGLIE

GAGLIANO DEL CAPO

BARI
BARI

MAGLIE
GALATINA
GALLIPOLI
MAGLIE
NARDO
SVIZZERA
POGGIARDO
GALATINA
MAGLIE
CASTELLANETA
GALLIPOLI
GALATINA
SCORRANO
GALATINA
GALATINA
GALATINA
MOTTOLA
GALATINA

26/04/1995
01/07/1974
11/11/1992
29/03/1986
24/09/1982
05/08/1996
24/07/1993
09/12/1995
01/10/1996
25/09/1982
23/03/1989
14/07/1983
02/08/1993
10/12/1982
28/07/1979
06/11/1971
20/02/2000
17/04/1993
11/01/1974
29/05/1990
31/12/1979
24/05/2000
22/12/1989
16/08/1990
14/10/1980
31/12/1992
30/07/1997
21/09/1998
07/02/1985
11/03/1984
06/04/1976



212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

TAMBORINO
TARANTINO
TERMO
TOMA
TOMA
TONDO
TONDO
TRIANNI
TROIA
TUNDO
UGOLINI
VALENTE
VECCHIO
VENZA
VERARDI
VERDUCCI
VERGARI
VERGINE
VERGINE
VERNAGLIONE
VINCENTI
VIZZI
VIZZINO
ZIPPO

TOMMASO
ELISABETTA
ORNELLA
FRANCESCA
GIORGIO
BEATRICE
ALESSIA
GABRIELE
DANILO
MATTIA
MARIA LUCIA
ROSARIA
VALERIA
CLAUDIO
PIERLUIGI
ANTONIETTA
GIOELE
MARTINA
NOEL ALBERTO
ALESSANDRO
CARLO
STEFANO
GIUSY
PAOLO

MAGLIE
GALATINA
MAGLIE
MAGLIE
NARDO
NARDO
GALATINA
GALATONE
TRANI
GALATINA
GALATINA
MESAGNE
CUTROFIANO
CEGLIE MESSAPICA
GALATINA
LECCE
GALLIPOLI
MAGLIE
GALATINA
GALATINA
TRICASE
SCORRANO
GALATINA
POGGIARDO

23/03/1986
17/06/1980
18/06/1976
24/04/1984
27/07/1995
22/09/1979
15/11/1999
16/07/2002
24/10/1986
22/02/2000
16/02/1992
20/07/1979
14/12/1974
02/10/1978
04/05/1992
01/01/1985
19/10/2001
01/09/1995
15/11/1979
10/03/1973
30/09/1992
16/12/1993
22/12/1990
03/05/1989



